
Vol flacon Jour Nbre de mlQuant méthadone

pour 100 ml

ML MÉTHADONE MG/ML QUAJNTITÉ PAR JOUR

100 1 5 140,00 1,400 7,000

100 2 5 133,00 1,330 6,650

100 3 5 126,35 1,264 6,318

100 4 5 120,03 1,200 6,002

100 5 5 114,03 1,140 5,702

100 6 5 108,33 1,083 5,416

100 7 5 102,91 1,029 5,146

100 8 5 97,77 0,978 4,888

100 9 5 92,88 0,929 4,644

100 10 5 88,23 0,882 4,412

100 11 5 83,82 0,838 4,191

100 12 5 79,63 0,796 3,982

100 13 5 75,65 0,757 3,783

100 14 5 71,87 0,719 3,593

100 15 5 68,27 0,683 3,414

100 16 5 64,86 0,649 3,243

100 17 5 61,62 0,616 3,081

100 18 5 58,54 0,585 2,927

100 19 5 55,61 0,556 2,781

100 20 5 52,83 0,528 2,641

100 21 5 50,19 0,502 2,509

100 22 5 47,68 0,477 2,384

100 23 5 45,29 0,453 2,265

100 24 5 43,03 0,430 2,151

100 25 5 40,88 0,409 2,044

100 26 5 38,83 0,388 1,942

100 27 5 36,89 0,369 1,845

100 28 5 35,05 0,350 1,752

100 29 5 33,30 0,333 1,665

100 30 5 31,63 0,316 1,582

100 31 5 30,05 0,300 1,502

100 32 5 28,55 0,285 1,427

100 33 5 27,12 0,271 1,356

100 34 5 25,76 0,258 1,288

100 35 5 24,48 0,245 1,224

100 36 5 23,25 0,233 1,163

100 37 5 22,09 0,221 1,104

100 38 5 20,98 0,210 1,049

100 39 5 19,94 0,199 0,997

100 40 5 18,94 0,189 0,947

100 41 5 17,99 0,180 0,900

100 42 5 17,09 0,171 0,855

100 43 5 16,24 0,162 0,812



100 44 5 15,43 0,154 0,771

100 45 5 14,65 0,147 0,733

100 46 5 13,92 0,139 0,696

100 47 5 13,23 0,132 0,661

100 48 5 12,56 0,126 0,628

100 49 5 11,94 0,119 0,597

100 50 5 11,34 0,113 0,567

100 51 5 10,77 0,108 0,539

100 52 5 10,23 0,102 0,512

100 53 5 9,72 0,097 0,486

100 54 5 9,24 0,092 0,462

100 55 5 8,77 0,088 0,439

100 56 5 8,34 0,083 0,417

100 57 5 7,92 0,079 0,396

100 58 5 7,52 0,075 0,376

100 59 5 7,15 0,071 0,357

100 60 5 6,79 0,068 0,339


